5/26/2024

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

BONUSBA 2
Totals:

PENNY 8
Totals:

Regular 3

Regular 4
Totals:

SPOTLITE 1

SPOTLITE 2

SPOTLITE 3
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$4.00
$4.00
$30.40

$30.40
$35.00
$29.00

$64.00
$90.00
$20.00
$40.00

$150.00

$248.40

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$56.50
$5.50

$62.00
$64.00

$0.00

$0.00

$64.00

$126.00

TL

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
$30.40

$30.40
($21.50)
$23.50

$2.00
$26.00
$20.00
$40.00

$86.00

$122.40

ntOfSales
1.61

161
12.24

12.24
14.09
11.67

25.76
36.23

8.05
16.10

60.39

100.00

tedReturn

0.93

1.00

0.83
0.81

0.50
0.50
0.54

ightedAve
0.01

0.12

0.12
0.09

0.18
0.04
0.09

0.66



