	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	2	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	1.61	0.93	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	1.61		
	PENNY	8	\$30.40	\$0.00	\$30.40	12.24	1.00	0.12
PENNY	Totals:		\$30.40	\$0.00	\$30.40	12.24		
	Regular	3	\$35.00	\$56.50	(\$21.50)	14.09	0.83	0.12
	Regular	4	\$29.00	\$5.50	\$23.50	11.67	0.81	0.09
Regular	Totals:		\$64.00	\$62.00	\$2.00	25.76		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$90.00	\$64.00	\$26.00	36.23	0.50	0.18
	SPOTLITE	2	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	8.05	0.50	0.04
	SPOTLITE	3	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	16.10	0.54	0.09
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$150.00	\$64.00	\$86.00	60.39		
Grand Totals			\$248.40	\$126.00	\$122.40	100.00		0.66